09:00

09:30

AM

Meeting of Creditors for July 31, 2015
Derek A. Henderson, Chapter 7 Trustee

William Colmer Federal Building, 701 North Main Street, Room 125
Hattiesburg, MS 39401

12-50001-KMS

15-01578-KMS

15-01686-KMS

15-01730-KMS

15-01737-KMS

15-50668-KMS

15-50825-KMS

15-50868-KMS

15-50871-KMS

15-50872-KMS

15-50997-KMS

AM

Mirna Lizeth Pineda

Lonnie M Smith and CAROLYNN J SMITH

Thomas W Boone and Deborah L Boone

ROBERT EARL DIXON, JR.

William Kelly Cooney, Sr. and Maureen C. Cooney

April Denise Buckalew

Pearl A. Haynes

Letha D. McCollum

Kimberly M. Williams

Vito P Perna and Tabie L Perna

Sherry Lynn Carr

15-01743-KMS

15-50780-KMS

Rita K Turner

Rena Mae McCann
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10:00

10:30

15-50873-KMS

15-50875-KMS

15-50876-KMS

15-50877-KMS

15-50878-KMS

15-50922-KMS

AM

Christopher Charles Maul and Jenny LeeAnn Maul

Carl W. White

Kimberly Lynn Dunaway

Sandra L. Musgrove

Sandra G. Anding

Marshall Gilbert Anderson

12-51852-KMS

14-51024-KMS

15-01784-KMS

15-01789-KMS

15-50899-KMS

15-50902-KMS

15-50903-KMS

15-50906-KMS

AM

James E. McGowan

James L Keen and Roberta L Keen

RICKY CONEY

Maurice M. Taylor

Melissa Gail Mathis

Curtis Lewis Dozier, Sr.

Vickie Marvita Dozier

Jennifer M. Sullivan

12-52124-KMS

14-51864-KMS

Terry Steven Busha and Amanda Cheryl Busha

Martha J Sanford

Page 2 of 5



11:00

11:30

15-50916-KMS

15-50917-KMS

15-50925-KMS

15-50930-KMS

15-50937-KMS

AM

Doris Jane Bishop

Omar S Ducksworth

Ronald A. Bradley and Rita S. Bradley

Nikkion A. Hammond

Fannie M. Ellis

15-01847-KMS

15-50933-KMS

15-50936-KMS

15-50942-KMS

15-50947-KMS

15-50949-KMS

15-50956-KMS

AM

Shirley Dean Knox

Roshanda Y. Parker

Blake Keith Thigpen and Dana R. Thigpen

James Anthony Dick and Ronda Strickland Dick

DEBORAH KNIGHT

Gregory L. Moore and Melinda G. Moore

Jason L Anderson

15-01889-KMS

15-01904-KMS

15-01925-KMS

15-01950-KMS

Shelia Marie Collins

Christina Paige King

Oceana Shanta Quin

Jamie L. Allred and Faith A. Allred
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01:00

01:30

15-50962-KMS

15-50983-KMS

15-50993-KMS

PM

Laura Denise Walker

Tommy Jewel McCann

Dawn Marie Phillips

12-51485-KMS

14-51250-KMS

15-01994-KMS

15-01996-KMS

15-02016-KMS

15-50978-KMS

15-51006-KMS

PM

Kathy E. Naylor

Ricky D. Dear and Rebecca L. Dear

Dorothy Nell Lunzy

Justin Newman and Sarah Newman

John S Blue and Candace G Blue

Cambri K. McQueen

Amanda C. Alexander

15-51027-KMS

15-51030-KMS

15-51032-KMS

15-51037-KMS

15-51038-KMS

15-51041-KMS

Warn M Roach

Zelatra L. Williams and Lawrence Renee Williams

Bill Wesley Parham

WILLIAM JOSEPH LANDRIGAN

Shelly Renee Cardenas

Michael Woodrow Chancellor, Jr.
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02:00

02:30

15-51042-KMS

Christon Renee Snell

PM

15-02046-KMS

15-02047-KMS

15-02049-KMS

15-02050-KMS

15-02059-KMS

15-02072-KMS

15-50264-KMS

PM

SHELIA GRAYSON

JAMES R BALLARD

SHERRY CASE

Gregory Alan Davis

Alice Faye Tobias

KATHLEEN M MAGEE

David Reynolds

15-02090-KMS

15-02092-KMS

15-51054-KMS

15-51057-KMS

Charles Curtis Nacio and Samantha Elizabeth Nacio

Dorothy M Sykes

Kevin Leland Satcher

Aaron M Goings
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